
ISU Grand Prix of Figure Skating Final
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

52.00102.71RUSTatiana NAVKA / Roman KOSTOMAROV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CoSp41 4.7 0.70 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 - - 5.40

1

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

50.71

5.300.60 -2 -112111 2104.7BSTw42
4.800.80 --11122121224.0SlLi43
7.80--21121121221.606.2CSeSt34

5 CuLi4 4.0 1.00 2 5.002 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 - -
--120110110 5.0000.304.7FSTw46

5.3 0.80 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 - -7 CCiSt2 6.10
5.6 0.90 1 2 2 2 0 2 2 1 2 2 - -8 SeLi4 6.50
5.6 0.50 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 21 - -9 CuLi4+RoLi4 6.10

44.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

8.50
8.25
8.75

8.50 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.50 8.25 - -
8.25 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.25 - -
8.25 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.75 8.50 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

8.45
8.20
8.60

52.00

Choreography 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.50 9.00 9.00 8.50 8.75 8.50 - -1.00 8.55
Interpretation / Timing 8.75 8.75 8.25 8.50 8.75 9.00 9.00 8.50 8.75 8.75 - -1.00 8.65
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 50.71

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

51.0096.94CANMarie-France DUBREUIL / Patrice LAUZON 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

SlLi41 4.0 0.60 2 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 - - 4.60

2

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

45.94

7.201.00 -1 -020011 1116.2CSeSt32
4.900.20 --01100010004.7BSTw43
6.40--11121122120.805.6CuLi4+RoLi44

5 FSTw4 4.7 0.40 0 5.100 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 - -
--122212222 6.6011.005.6RRoLi46

6.2 0.20 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 - -7 CCiSt3 6.40
4.7 0.40 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 - -8 CoSp4 5.10
4.0 0.70 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 12 - -9 RoLi4 4.70

45.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

7.75
7.50
7.75

7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 - -
7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 - -
7.50 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.75 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

7.65
7.50
7.65

51.00

Choreography 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.00 - -1.00 7.70
Interpretation / Timing 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 8.25 - -1.00 7.90
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 45.94

Deductions: 0.00



ISU Grand Prix of Figure Skating Final
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

48.9095.69UKRElena GRUSHINA / Ruslan GONCHAROV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

SlLi41 4.0 0.80 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 - - 4.80

3

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

46.79

6.100.80 -1 -110111 1105.3CCiSt22
6.300.70 --22112112215.6SeLi43
5.10--22012211010.404.7CoSp44

5 BSTw4 4.7 0.40 0 5.101 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 - -
--111121111 5.2010.504.7FSTw46

4.0 0.70 1 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 - -7 CuLi4 4.70
5.3 0.20 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 - -8 CSeSt2 5.50
5.6 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 21 - -9 RRoLi4 6.10

43.9

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

7.75
7.50
7.50

8.00 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.50 8.00 7.75 8.00 - -
7.75 8.00 7.50 7.25 8.25 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 - -
8.25 7.50 7.75 7.50 8.50 7.50 8.25 8.25 8.00 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

7.80
7.65
7.85

48.90

Choreography 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.50 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.25 - -1.00 7.95
Interpretation / Timing 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.50 8.50 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.25 - -1.00 7.85
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 46.79

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

48.4094.51ISRGalit CHAIT / Sergei SAKHNOVSKI 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

SlLi4+RoLi41 5.6 0.80 1 2 2 1 0 2 2 2 1 2 - - 6.40

4

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

46.11

5.200.50 -0 -121111 1114.7FSTw42
4.700.70 --11221110214.0Sp43
6.30--11111101211.005.3CSeSt24

5 SlLi4 4.0 1.00 1 5.002 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 - -
--002120111 4.4000.404.0BSTw36

5.6 0.70 1 2 2 1 0 2 2 1 1 2 - -7 SeLi4 6.30
5.3 0.60 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 - -8 CCiSt2 5.90
4.0 0.20 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 00 - -9 RoLi4 4.20

42.5

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

7.50
7.50
7.75

8.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.75 - -
7.75 7.75 7.50 7.00 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 - -
8.00 7.75 7.75 7.25 8.25 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

7.60
7.55
7.80

48.40

Choreography 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 8.00 8.25 8.00 7.75 8.25 - -1.00 7.75
Interpretation / Timing 7.75 8.25 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.00 - -1.00 7.85
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 46.11

Deductions: 0.00



ISU Grand Prix of Figure Skating Final
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

47.2091.52FRAIsabelle DELOBEL / Olivier SCHOENFELDER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

SlLi4+CuLi41 5.6 0.70 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 - - 6.30

5

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

44.32

4.900.20 -1 -010001 0004.7FSTw42
4.600.60 --21121112114.0CuLi43
6.80--11000111010.606.2CSeSt34

5 CoSp2 3.5 0.20 0 3.700 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 - -
--101111110 4.4010.404.0SlLi46

4.7 0.30 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 - -7 BSTw4 5.00
5.3 0.40 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 - -8 CCiSt2 5.70
5.6 0.20 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 10 - -9 SeLi4 5.80

43.6

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

7.50
7.25
7.25

7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 - -
7.25 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 - -
7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

7.50
7.25
7.30

47.20

Choreography 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 - -1.00 7.55
Interpretation / Timing 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 - -1.00 7.40
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 44.32

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

48.5091.07RUSOksana DOMNINA / Maxim SHABALIN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CoSp41 4.7 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 - - 5.20

6

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

42.57

5.200.50 -1 -011011 2104.7BSTw42
7.201.00 --01111111116.2CSeSt33
4.30--10011111100.304.0SlLi44

5 FSTw4 4.7 0.40 0 5.101 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 - -
--112111111 6.1010.505.6SeLi46

5.6 0.20 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 - -7 CuLi4+SlLi4 5.80
5.3 0.00 0 0 1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 1 - -8 CCiSt2 5.30
4.0 0.30 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 00 - -9 RoLi4 4.30

44.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

7.00
6.75
7.25

7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 - -
7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 - -
7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

7.15
6.90
7.20

48.50

Choreography 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25 - -1.00 7.10
Interpretation / Timing 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 - -1.00 7.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 42.57

Deductions: 0.00

Printed: 17.12.2005 13:59:49


